
Sara Whyte
Regional Sales Manager (Northeast)
saraw@optifuse.com

Ben Adamson
Regional Sales Manager (Central South)
bena@optifuse.com

Matt Miller
Regional Sales Manager (Lower Midwest)
mattm@optifuse.com 

Laura Overbeck (Arcodia) 
Regional Sales Manager (Southeast)
laura@optifuse.com

Christian Roldan
Regional Sales Manager (Northwest)
christianr@optifuse.com

Jason Kalb 
National Sales Manager
jasonk@optifuse.com 

Duane MacNeilan
Inside Sales Manager
duanem@optifuse.com

Cynthia Velazco
Senior Inside Sales
cynthiav@optifuse.com
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